Small, Low Power, 3-Axis ±3 g
Accelerometer
 ADXL335
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CP-16-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Measurement Range Specified Voltage  Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADXL335BCPZ1
 ±3 g 3 V −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP_LQ CP-16-14
ADXL335BCPZ–RL1
 ±3 g 3 V −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP_LQ CP-16-14
ADXL335BCPZ–RL71
 ±3 g 3 V −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP_LQ CP-16-14
EVAL-ADXL335Z1     Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
 ADXL335
Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADXL335
Rev. 0 | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07808-0-1/09(0)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	THEORY OF OPERATION
	MECHANICAL SENSOR
	PERFORMANCE
	APPLICATIONS INFORMATION
	POWER SUPPLY DECOUPLING
	SETTING THE BANDWIDTH USING CX, CY, AND CZ
	SELF-TEST
	DESIGN TRADE-OFFS FOR SELECTING FILTER CHARACTERISTICS: THE NOISE/BW TRADE-OFF
	USE WITH OPERATING VOLTAGES OTHER THAN 3 V